Dates of the exercise classes

Groups Dates
Tue 01.03.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 1 Wed 02.03.2022 p'rel|m|.nary dlsc.ussmn
Tue 08.03.2022 discussion solution
Wed 09.03.2022 discussion solution
Tue 15.03.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 2 Wed 16.03.2022 p'rel|m|.nary dlsc.ussmn
Tue 22.03.2022 discussion solution
Wed 23.03.2022 discussion solution
Tue 29.03.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 3 Wed 30.03.2022 prehml'nary d|sc.u55|on
Tue 05.04.2022 discussion solution
Wed 06.04.2022 discussion solution
Tue 26.04.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 4 Wed 27.04.2022 prehml'nary d|sc.u55|on
Tue 03.05.2022 discussion solution
Wed 04.05.2022 discussion solution
Tue 10.05.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 5 Wed 11.05.2022 prellml'nary d|sc.u55|on
Tue 17.05.2022 discussion solution
Wed 18.05.2022 discussion solution
Tue 24.05.2022 preliminary discussion
Sheet 6 Wed 25.05.2022 p'rel|m|.nary dlsc.ussmn
Tue 31.05.2022 discussion solution
Wed 01.06.2022 discussion solution




